ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC.
Manufacturer of RF & Microwave Products
ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC., 70 Outwater Lane, Garfield, NJ 07026  Tel: (973) 772-4242    Fax: (973) 772-4646
E-Mail: sales@anatechelectronics.com            Website: www.anatechelectronics.com
428 MHz Highpass Filter
Part Number: AE428H9849
Cut off Frequency (min): 428MHz
Band width Cut Off: 0.5dB
Insertion Loss: 0.5dB max
Impedance: 50 Ohm
Pass Band Return Loss: >15dB
Att. @ 400 MHz: >10dB
@ DC-300 MHz: >40dB
Input Power Max.: 10W (Design Goal 20W)
Temperature: -30º ÷ +70ºC
Case (surface mount): 1" x 0.5" x 0.25"
Outline Drawing:
ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC.
Manufacturer of RF & Microwave Products
ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC., 70 Outwater Lane, Garfield, NJ 07026  Tel: (973) 772-4242    Fax: (973) 772-4646
E-Mail: sales@anatechelectronics.com            Website: www.anatechelectronics.com
428 MHz Highpass Filter
Part Number: AE428H9849
Response Plot: